ADX Series Single-Phase Basic Function AC Power Sources
T H E  P O W E R  O F  E X P E R T I S E
1000 VA
1500 VA
15-600 Hz
150/300 VAC
Standard Features:
• Single Phase, Dual Range 150/300 VAC

110ADX-UPC1
115ADX-UPC1
Order Example
115ADX-UPC1
• 1.5kVA, 1-Phase, AC Power Source
• 1 Phase Universal Input Voltage
• Includes RS232 Control Interface
Typical Delivery Items
• AC Power Source
• English Manuals on CD ROM
• Rack Mount Kit
• UPC Studio Software - (Download)
• LabVIEWTM Driver (Download)
• Certificate of Compliance
• CE Conformity Document
Model Controller Options Input Voltage (VIN)
UPC1 See List Above 115V - 240Vac, 1Ø ± 10%, 47-63Hz
  Mechanical Specifications
DIMENSIONS H x W x D 89 x 426 x 600 mm
3.5" x 16.75" x 23.6"
(Excluding rack handles and Safety covers)
RACK  MOUNT Designed to accept slide rails for mounting in
a 19” Instrument Cabinet.  Rack slides can be
provided as a cost option.
WEIGHT Net
Shipping
18.2 kg / 40 lbs
21  kg / 47 lbs
CONNECTORS
Rear Panel
Input Power Screw Terminal Block (L, N, G)
Safety cover w/ strain relief
(Optional regional line cords available)
Output Power Safety Terminal Block
(Sense1, L1, N, L2, Sense2)
AUX I/O J5, DB25
Rem. Inhibit Screw Terminal (1, 2, 3)
CONNECTORS
Front Panel
Output Power Universal Socket
10A Max., Fused
  Available Options
/G GPIB Interface Option. (Replaces RS232)
Rack Slide 790010-003 (requires 2)
UPC STUDIO Windows Control Software. (no charge)
COUNTRY PART NUMBER COUNTRY PART NUMBER
Argentina 775102 Israel 775107
Australia 775100 Italy 775109
Brazil 775101 Switzerland 775105
China 775104 UK / Ireland 775110
Continental Europe 775111 US, NEMA 5-15P 775114
Denmark 775106 US, NEMA 5-20P 775113
India 775108 US, NEMA 6-20P 775112
  Country Specific Line Cord Options
3.5"/
89 mm
(2U)
US
16.75"/ 426 mm
The ADX is designed for bench top or 19"equipment rack operation.
Shown with provided rack mount handles. C
The ADX Rear Panel provides connections for AC Input, AC Output,
External Sense, I/O and RS232
16.75"/ 426 mm
19"/ 483 mm
ADX Series
110ADX
115ADX